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SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued
Statistical Key Rates of Duty
Number Code Unit Goods Normal Preferential
Tariff Tariff
84.24 Mechanical appliances (whether or not hand-operated) for
projecting, dispersing or spraying liquids or powders; fire
extinguishers, whether or not charged; spray guns and similar
appliances; steam or sand blasting machines and similar jet
projecting machines:
8424.10.00 - Fire extinguishers, whether or not charged 16.5 AU Free
7/90 15 CA 6.5
7/91 13.5 7/90 5
7/92 12.5 7/91 Free
LDC 10
LLDC Free
Pac Free
. . Charged:
Ol . . . With bromochlorodifluoromethane
09€ . .. Other
198 . . Other
8424.20 ~ Spray guns and similar appliances:
8424.20.01 00a - — Agricultural or horticultural; air guns 7/19%.51 5 Free
7/91 13.5
7/92 12.5
8424.20.09 008 - = Other Free Free
8424.30.00 00 - Steam or sand blasting machines and similar jet projecting
machines 16.5 Free
7/90 15
7/91 13.5
7/92 12.5
— Other appliances:
8424.81.00 00a — - Agricultural or horticultural 22.5 AU Free
7/90 20 CA 12.5
7/91 18 7/90 10
7/92 16 7/91 8
7/92 6
LDC 18
7/90 16
7/91 14.5
7/92 13
LLDC Free
Pac Free
8424.89 — - Other:
8424.89.01 00p - — — Spray units for printing presses Free Free
8424.89.09 00e — - - Automotive windscreen washers 5 Free
8424.89.11 00k - — — Atomisers for use with spray drying equipment in making
milk or milk products Free Free
8424.89.21 - - - Paint spray units ) . . Free Free
Olc . . . . Hand-operated, self-contained mechanical appliances for
spraying paint
091 . . . Other
8424.89.29 00r — - = Other 22.5 AU Free
7/90 20 CA 12.5
7/91 18 7/90 10
7/92 16 7/91 8
7/92 6
LDC 18
7/90 16
7/91 14.5
7/92 13
LLDC Free
Pac Free
8424.90 - Parts:
8424.90.01 00c - - Of the goods of subheading No. §424.10 16.5 AU Free
7/90 15 CA 6.5
7/91 13.5 7/90 5
7/92 12.5 7/91 Free
LDC 10
LLDC Free

Pac Free



